Middle School Counselors
2021-22

Kalamazoo RESA Career & Technical Education

School Grades Served Email Phone Fax
High School
Climax-Scotts Jr/St High School
Tuinstra, Lisa All Grades Lisa.tuinstra@csschools.net 746-2311
Hall, Cathy Counselor, HS/MS cathy.hall@csschools.net

Vicksburg Pathways High School

Hossink, Kristen College & Career Coach khossink@vicksburgschools.org 321-1026
Middle School
Central Middle
Caron, Teresa Counselor - 6th (M-Z), 8th tcaron(@portageps.org 323-5675
Palmer, Chris Counselor, 6th (A-L), 7th cpalmer@portageps.org 323-5627
Comstock Northeast Middle
Cederberg, Bryan Behavior Specialist cederbergb@comstockps.org 250-8605
Allen, Larty Intervention Specialist allenl@comstockps.org 250-8633
Gull Lake Middle
Hampel, Annie Counselot/Intervention Specialist ahampel@gulllakecs.org 548-3617
Ditto, Kim Counselot/Intervention Specialist kditto@gulllakecs.org 548-3612
Hillside Middle
Covault, Kristin Counselor covaultkf@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0570
Moore, Kevin Counselor moorekm@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Linden Grove

Perry, Stephanie Counselor petrysm(@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-1740
Spybrook, Stephen Counselor spybrooksp@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Maple Street Magnet School for the Arts
Olivarez, Angel Counselor olivarezaa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0730
Couch, Dawn Counselor couchdr@kalamazoopublicschools.net
Milwood Magnet
Simpson, Stephanie Counselor 6th/8th Simpsonsm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 377-0670 x270
Wiggins, Roshonda Counselor 6th/7th wigginsrl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0670 x269
North Middle
Lehmann, Alysia Counselor 7th A-M, 6th alehmann@portageps.org 323-5738
Bierlein, Jessie Counselor, 7th N-Z, 8th jbietlein@portageps.org 323-5775

Parchment Middle
Snead, Nora Counselor nsnead@parchmentschools.org 488-1208

Vicksburg Middle

Curtiss, Tatiana Counselor teurtiss@vicksburgschools.otg 321-1311
West Middle

Moon, Becky 6th/MTSS Counselor bmoon@portageps.org 323-5878

Underwood, Shannon Counselor sunderwood@portageps.org 323-5876
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